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H} HDFC BANK

Wie undearstand your warld

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 08/12/2020 To : 09/12/2020

Account Branch :
Address

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD gtige
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no.
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 gr‘;f; ency
GURGAON 122009 Cust ID
HARYANA INDIA Account No

A/C Open Date
JOINT HOLDERS : Account Status

RTGS/NEFT IFSC:

Branch Code

DLF PHASE I

: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

: 00442320003257  Imperia

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

Statement of account

08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265793 | 08/12/20 8,232.00 9,616,866.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265794 | 08/12/20 3,857.00 9,613,009.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265795 | 08/12/20 3,857.00 9,609,152.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265796 | 08/12/20 5,188.00 9,603,964.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265797 | 08/12/20 16,594.00 9,587,370.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265799 | 08/12/20 9,838.00 9,577,532.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265800 | 08/12/20 8,545.00 9,568,987.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265801 | 08/12/20 8,545.00 9,560,442.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265802 | 08/12/20 6,889.00 9,553,553.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265803 | 08/12/20 9,174.00 9,544,379.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265804 | 08/12/20 8,545.00 9,535,834.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265805 | 08/12/20 8,560.00 9,527,274.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265806 | 08/12/20 9,210.00 9,518,064.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265807 | 08/12/20 3,107.00 9,514,957.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265808 | 08/12/20 7,633.00 9,507,324.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265786 | 08/12/20 9,423.00 9,497,901.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265826 | 08/12/20 1,378.00 9,496,523.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265809 | 08/12/20 7,456.00 9,489,067.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265810 | 08/12/20 7,005.00 9,482,062.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265811 | 08/12/20 7,297.00 9,474,765.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265813 | 08/12/20 10,922.00 9,463,843.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265814 | 08/12/20 12,012.00 9,451,831.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265815 | 08/12/20 21,761.00 9,430,070.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265816 | 08/12/20 12,537.00 9,417,533.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265817 | 08/12/20 19,940.00 9,397,593.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265818 | 08/12/20 23,668.00 9,373,925.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265819 | 08/12/20 13,685.00 9,360,240.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265821 | 08/12/20 16,645.00 9,343,595.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265822 | 08/12/20 13,100.00 9,330,495.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265823 | 08/12/20 13,958.00 9,316,537.89
08/12/20 | NIMBUS0812016 N343201334265824 | 08/12/20 15,358.00 9,301,179.89
08/12/20 | (NOSISOERUSANIDER) N343201334262231  108/12/20/ 112,949.00 9,288,230.89,
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch
Address

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD
H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

: DLF PHASE I
: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

: 00442320003257  Imperia

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

From : 08/12/2020 To : 09/12/2020 Statement of account
108/12720 N343201334262232)
108712720 N343201334262233
108/12720 N343201334262234)
108/12720 (N343201334262235
108712720 N343201334262236)
108/12720 (N343201334262237)
N343201334262238
N343201334262240/
N343201334262241)
N343201334262242)
N343201334262244)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch
Address

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD
H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

: DLF PHASE I
: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

: 00442320003257  Imperia

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

From : 08/12/2020 To : 09/12/2020 Statement of account
108/12720 N343201334262270)
108712720 N343201334262272)
108/12720 N343201334262273)
108/12720 (N343201334262275
108712720 N343201334262276)
108/12720 (N343201334262277)
N343201334262278
N343201334262279)
N343201334262280)
N343201334262282)
N343201334262283

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HT HDFC BANK

Wie undearstand your warld

Page No .: 22

Account Branch
Address

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD
H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

: DLF PHASE I
: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

: 00442320003257  Imperia

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

5

From : 08/12/2020 To : 09/12/2020 Statement of account

108/12/20:  NO81206MANISH N343201334262309 108/12/20 112,949.00 18,445,482.89
(08712720, NO81206RAVT N343201334262310,  08/12/20 12,431.00 18,433,051.89
108/12/20:  N081206BINDU N343201334262311)  108/12/20 11,913.00 18,421,138.89
108/12/20:  NO81206BALJIT N343201334262312)  108/12/20 112,431.00 18,408,707.89
08/12/20 | NO81204SONU N343201334258852 | 08/12/20 9,616.00 8,399,091.89
08/12/20 | N081204SURESH N343201334258853 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 8,389,091.89
08/12/20 | NO81204BIJENDRA N343201334258854 | 08/12/20 9,231.00 8,379,860.89
08/12/20 | N081204SUBELAL N343201334258855 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 8,369,860.89

> 5

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




H} HDFC BANK
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Account Branch :
Address

H-305,SUSHANT
SHOPPING ARCADE
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1
GURGAON 122009
HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 08/12/2020

To : 09/12/2020

DLF PHASE I

: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

: 00442320003257  Imperia

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

Statement of account

08/12/20 | N081201AHACHAN 0000494863000055 | 08/12/20 14,199.00 8,043,693.89
08/12/20 | N081204VISHESH N343201334258856 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 8,033,693.89
08/12/20 | NO81204JEETU N343201334258857 | 08/12/20 14,903.00 8,018,790.89
08/12/20 | N081204SANTOSH N343201334258858 | 08/12/20 9,616.00 8,009,174.89
08/12/20 | N081204BABLU N343201334258859 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,999,174.89
08/12/20 | N081204ANKUSH N343201334258860 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,989,174.89
08/12/20 | N081204AMOJAMMEL N343201334258861 | 08/12/20 8,462.00 7,980,712.89
08/12/20 | NO81204SAHAJAMAN N343201334258862 | 08/12/20 6,154.00 7,974,558.89
08/12/20 | N0O81204MUKTAR N343201334258864 | 08/12/20 6,154.00 7,968,404.89
08/12/20 | NO81204GAJENDRA N343201334258865 | 08/12/20 5,384.00 7,963,020.89
08/12/20 | NO81204JAY N343201334258868 | 08/12/20 6,922.00 7,956,098.89
08/12/20 | NO81204SANJIT N343201334258869 | 08/12/20 3,078.00 7,953,020.89
08/12/20 | NO81204KEVENDRA N343201334258870 | 08/12/20 3,461.00 7,949,559.89
08/12/20 | NO81204NAGEN N343201334258871 | 08/12/20 3,846.00 7,945,713.89
08/12/20 | NO81204SANJAY N343201334258873 | 08/12/20 9,231.00 7,936,482.89
08/12/20 | N0O81204DASHARATHA N343201334258876 | 08/12/20 3,461.00 7,933,021.89
08/12/20 | NO081204KASHIRAM N343201334258877 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,923,021.89
08/12/20 | N081204PALASH N343201334258879 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,913,021.89
08/12/20 | N081204PRADEEP N343201334258881 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,903,021.89
08/12/20 | N081204SHANKAR N343201334258882 | 08/12/20 8,846.00 7,894,175.89
08/12/20 | NO81204ISLAM N343201334258883 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,884,175.89
08/12/20 | N081204CHANDRA N343201334258884 | 08/12/20 8,846.00 7,875,329.89
08/12/20 | NO81204NEETU N343201334258886 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,865,329.89
08/12/20 | N0O81204SANDIP N343201334258887 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,855,329.89
08/12/20 | NO81204SHANKAR N343201334258888 | 08/12/20 14,903.00 7,840,426.89
08/12/20 | NO81204ANAND N343201334258889 | 08/12/20 5,125.00 7,835,301.89
08/12/20 | NO81204RAJESH N343201334258890 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,825,301.89
08/12/20 | N081204DINESH N343201334258892 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,815,301.89
08/12/20 | N081204JOKHU N343201334258893 | 08/12/20 10,000.00 7,805,301.89
08/12/20 | N081204MOTILAL N343201334258894 | 08/12/20 14,330.00 7,790,971.89
108/12/20)  NO81206RAT N343201334262345  08/12/20 112,949.00 7,778,022.89,
108/12/20/  NO81206SANDEEP N343201334262346  08/12/20/ 112,949.00 7,765,073.89)
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :
Address

H-305,SUSHANT
SHOPPING ARCADE
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1
GURGAON 122009
HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 08/12/2020

To : 09/12/2020

DLF PHASE I

: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

: 00442320003257  Imperia

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

Statement of account

08/12/20 | N081204SUNDAR
08/12/20 | N081204SUSHEEL
08/12/20 | NO81204ANIL
08/12/20 | N081204OMPRAKASH
08/12/20 | NO81204SATVEER
08/12/20 | NO81204DEVRAJ
08/12/20 | N081204ABDUL
08/12/20 | N081204PANKAJ
08/12/20 | NO81204ARUNENDRA
08/12/20 | N081204TUSHAR
08/12/20 | N081204KIRANPAL
08/12/20 | N081204ABDULLAH
08/12/20 | N081204MANOJ
08/12/20 | NO81204TAPAS
08/12/20 | NO81204AMRITA
08/12/20 | NO81204PRAHLAD
08/12/20 | N081204ISMAIL
08/12/20 | N081204DHARMENDRA
08/12/20 | NO81204PRASHANT

08/12/20 | N081204KAMLESH

N343201334258902 | 08/12/20
N343201334258903 | 08/12/20
N343201334258904 | 08/12/20
N343201334258905 | 08/12/20
N343201334258906 | 08/12/20
N343201334258907 | 08/12/20
N343201334258909 | 08/12/20
N343201334258910 | 08/12/20
N343201334258911 | 08/12/20
N343201334258912 | 08/12/20
N343201334258913 | 08/12/20
N343201334258915 | 08/12/20
N343201334258916 | 08/12/20
N343201334258917 | 08/12/20
N343201334258918 | 08/12/20
N343201334258921 | 08/12/20
N343201334258922 | 08/12/20
N343201334258924 | 08/12/20
N343201334258925 | 08/12/20

N343201334258927 | 08/12/20

10,000.00
6,922.00
10,000.00
9,231.00
15,682.00
9,616.00
10,000.00
7,307.00
13,184.00
3,461.00
9,616.00
14,903.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
9,616.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
14,903.00
10,000.00

8,846.00
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S
s
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>N
%
o
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7,597,943.89
7,587,943.89
7,578,712.89
7,563,030.89
7,553,414.89
7,543,414.89
7,536,107.89
7,522,923.89
7,519,462.89
7,509,846.89
7,494,943 .89
7,484,943.89
7,474,943.89
7,465,327.89
7,455,327.89
7,445,327.89
7,430,424.89
7,420,424.89

7,411,578.89

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




